
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

3

9

6

10

21

17

13

19

5

16

15

18

4

27

2

1

11

8

20

7

12

28

Name

Dário Garcia

José Vieira

João Gonçalves

José Oliveira

Rodrigo Almeida

Nuno Moura

Luis Moura

João Pereira

Filipe Nunes

Rui Carneiro

Pedro Fonseca

Pedro Pinheiro

Filipe Andrade Santos

Manuela Janicas

António Matos

Luis Mello

José Palmeirim

José Fonseca

J. Trindade

Jorge Fonseca

Luís Fonseca

Luis Vilar

Class Best Tm

48.076

48.100

48.112

48.200

48.392

48.417

48.548

48.695

48.723

48.723

48.871

48.939

48.978

48.991

49.130

49.306

49.411

49.651

49.913

49.929

49.936

51.195

2nd Best

48.210

48.122

48.132

48.282

48.535

48.644

48.665

48.780

48.782

48.797

49.012

48.997

49.086

49.239

49.281

49.468

49.424

49.703

50.096

50.127

50.241

51.425

In Lap

13

10

13

12

11

11

9

10

10

11

12

5

12

11

7

11

10

12

11

5

4

12

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

IHSV

Treinos
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